
 CBMS FACULTY & STAFF ALPHA LIST 
 

 2023-24 SY 
 
 

A: Ms. Mary Acosta/Alternate Curriculum Class (ACC) macosta@aacps.org 

B: Ms. Dorothy Baker/Language Arts    debaker@aacps.org 

Ms. Nichole Baker-Easterling/SPED-TA   nbakereasterlin@aacps.org 

Ms. Jennifer Ballard/Physical Education/DC   jballard@aacps.org 

Ms. Lisa Bates/Guidance Secretary    lbates@aacps.org 

Ms. Karen Bean/AVID      kbean@aacps.org 

Ms. Karie Bohn/Co-Teacher     kbohn@aacps.org 

Mr. Jon Boughey/7th Grade Social Studies   jboughey@aacps.org 

Ms. Christine Brimhall/Music (Instrumental)   cbrimhall@aacps.org 

Ms. Alison Brown/TA-Regional    aabrown@aacps.org 

Ms. (Therese) Shannon Burke/Behavior Tech-Regional tburke@aacps.org 

C: Ms. Colleen Cahoon/Physical Education   ccahoon@aacps.org 

Ms. Jennifer Callaway/6th Grade Math    jcallaway@aacps.org 

Ms. Erin Cammarata/School Psychologist-Regional ecammarata@aacps.org 

Ms. Jennifer Carr/Financial Secretary    jlcarr1@aacps.org 

Ms. Kathleen Carr/Speech Pathologist    kacarr@aacps.org 

Ms. Sharen Catlin/Registered Nurse    nurse2423@aacps.org 

Mr. David Christopher/8th Grade Social Studies  dachristopher@aacps.org 

Mr. Todd Christopher/7th Grade Social Studies  tlchristopher@aacps.org 

Ms. Caroline Clayville/Co-Teacher    cclayville@aacps.org 

Mr. Christopher Collins/Physical Education   cmcollins@aacps.org 

Ms. Karen Cook/Secretary-Regional    klcook@aacps.org 

Ms. Kailyn Crabill/7th Grade Language Arts   kgcrabill@aacps.org 

Ms. Tracy Crane/Physical Education    tcrane@aacps.org 

 Mr. Thomas Crise/6th Grade Social Studies   tcrise@aacps.org 

Mr. Jacob Crothers/Co-Teacher     jcrothers@aacps.org 

D: Ms. Jennifer Dalbey/6th Grade Social Studies  jdalbey@aacps.org 

Ms. Rachel Darling/Social Worker-Regional   rdarling@aacps.org 

Mr. Christopher Davenport/Art     cldavenport@aacps.org 

Mr. Ryan Davenport/Co-Teacher    rdavenport@aacps.org 

Mr. Justin Deitrick/8th Grade Counselor   jdeitrick@aacps.org 

Ms. Katherine Dillner/Dance/Physical Education  kdillner@aacps.org 

Ms. Cortney DiSalvo/Administrator-Regional Program cdisalvo@aacps.org 

Mr. Craig Drenning/Art      cdrenning@aacps.org 

Ms. Lyudmila Dzeda/7th Grade Science   ldzeda@aacps.org 

E: Mr. Scott Eckrote/Physical Education-Regional  seckrote@aacps.org 

Ms. Torria Evans/Administrative Secretary   tjevans@aacps.org 

F: Ms. Donna Fava/Co-Teacher     dfava@aacps.org 

Ms. Mara Fitch/WCL-Spanish     mfitch@aacps.org 

Ms. Cheryl Florio/Social Worker    cflorio@aacps.org 
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Ms. Sheryl Forman/Language Arts-Regional   slforman@aacps.org 

Ms. Gredel Funk/Alt One      gfunk@aacps.org 

G: Ms. Alexandria Ganong/Regional TA    aganong@aacps.org 

Ms. Kailyn Grossberg/Media Assistant   kgrossberg@aacps.org 

Ms. Rachel. Grula/7th Grade Science    rgrula@aacps.org 

H: Ms. Emily Hall/6th Grade Science    ekhall@aacps.org 

Ms. Katie Hammack/6th Grade Math    kmhammack@aacps.org 

Ms. Michelle Harmon-Malone     mharmon-malone@aacps.org 

Ms. Patrice Harris/IEP Facilitator    paharris@aacps.org 

Ms. Terry Hawley/7th Grade Language Arts   thawley@aacps.org 

Ms. Holly Haynes/Regional TA     hhaynes@aacps.org 

Ms. Wendy Hedges/7th Grade Language Arts  whedges@aacps.org 

Mr. Troy Hermann/8th Grade Language Arts   thermann@aacps.org 

Ms. Acacia Holt/Library Media Specialist   aolin@aacps.org 

Ms. Brianna Hood/Co-Teacher     bhood@aacps.org 

Ms. Cathy Hunt/Attendance/Administrative Secretary cahunt@aacps.org 

I: Ms. Robin Iffland/8th Grade Math    riffland@aacps.org 

J: Ms. Michele Jackson/Health Assistant    health2423@aacps.org 

Ms. Meghan Jenkins      mkjenkins@aacps.org 

Ms. Teresa Johnston/Co-Teacher    tjohnston@aacps.org 

Ms. Gina Jones/Administrative Secretary/Front Desk gmjones@aacps.org 

 Mr. Zachary Jones/7th Grade Administrator   zkjones@aacps.org 

K: Ms. Louise Kelly/FACS      lmkelly1@aacps.org 

Ms. Sara Kelly/Math-Regional     slkelly@aacps.org 

Ms. Deborah Konczos/Principal’s Secretary   dkonczos@aacps.org 

 Ms. Megan Krzys/Administrator - 6th Grade   mkrzys@aacps.org 

 Ms. Nicole Kurka/6th Grade Language Arts   nkurka@aacps.org 

L: Ms. Fiona Lachman/School Psychologist   flachman@aacps.org 

Mr. Ryan Lay/8th Grade Social Studies/DC   rlay@aacps.org 

Ms. Karama Lee/Crisis Interventionist-Regional  klee@aacps.org 

Mr. Jason Lips/8th Grade Social Studies   jlips@aacps.org 

Ms. Samantha Lowery/Right Start Advisor (RSA)  sclowery@aacps.org 

M: Ms. Alayna Manuel/Language Arts-Regional  amanuel@aacps.org 

Ms. Jessica Marks/ACC-TA     jlmarks@aacps.org 

Ms. Laura Maxwell/Co-Teacher    lmaxwell@aacps.org 

Ms. Hannah McVey/6th & 7th Grade Science   hmcvey@aacps.org 

Mr. Robert Miller/8th Grade Math    rmiller3@aacps.org 

N: Ms. Jennifer Nale/8th Grade Language Arts/DC  jmnale@aacps.org 

Mr. Rondell Neal/Chief Facilities Engineer   rneal@aacps.org 

Mr. Donal Neilan/Student Advocate-DMR   dneilan@aacps.org 

Ms. Abigail Nichols/Counselor 7th Grade   abnichols@aacps.org 

Ms. Kathrine Nicholson/AVID & Reading Intervention kenicholson@aacps.org 

O: Ms. Elizabeth O’Hara/Reading Intervention   ewohara@aacps.org 

Ms. Louise O’Neil/Reading Intervention   loneil@aacps.org 
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P: Ms. Amy Paciello/6th Grade Math    apaciello@aacps.org 

Ms. Allison Paul/Language Arts-Social Studies-Regional aspaul@aacps.org 

Mr. Jarod Pezzano/Physical Education   jpezzano@aacps.org 

Mr. Kelly Pollock/Regional TA     kkpollock@aacps.org 

 Ms. Cristina Prince/Music & Chorus    cmprince@aacps.org 

Ms. Tiffany Prince/6th Grade Science    tjprince@aacps.org 

Ms. Rebecca Pyne/Counselor 6th Grade   rpyne@aacps.org    

Q: Ms. Mandy Quinn/Language Arts DC    mnquinn@aacps.org 

R: Mr. Cody Retzer/7th Grade Social Studies   cretzer@aacps.org 

Ms. Lisa Rogers/Technology Support    larogers@aacps.org 

 Mr. Robert Rogers/Lead Evening Custodian   rwrogers1@aacps.org 

Ms. Jessica Roth/Social Studies-Regional   jlroth@aacps.org 

S: Ms. Rachael Scaringe/Dance     rscaringe@aacps.org 

Ms. Megan Schiefer/7th Grade Math    mschiefer@aacps.org 

Mr. Brandon Sharp/Co-Taught     bmsharp@aacps.org 

Ms. Emily Shelleman/7th Grade Science   eshelleman@aacps.org 

Ms. Mary Jo Slowey/PPW     mslowey@aacps.org 

Ms. Teresa Steger/7th Grade Language Arts   tsteger@aacps.org 

Ms. Jordan Stracke/7th Grade Math    jstracke@aacps.org 

Ms. Jennifer Sukeforth/WCL-Spanish    jsukeforth@aacps.org 

T: Ms. Joanna Tejero/8th Grade Science/DC   jtejero@aacps.org 

Ms. Carly Tellekamp/Science-Regional   ctellekamp@aacps.org 

Ms. Kelly Tepper /AVID Counselor/DC   ktepper@aacps.org 

Ms. Jennifer Thatcher/7th Grade Math    jthatcher@aacps.org 

Ms. Alison Thoms/French     athoms@aacps.org 

Mr. R. Tubman/Principal      rtubman@aacps.org 

U: 

V: Ms. Andrea Valle Rodriguez/WCL-Spanish   avallerodriguez@aacps.org 

W: Ms. Irmgard Wade/Regional TA    iwade@aacps.org 

Ms. Malieka Walton/8th Grade Math    mwalton1@aacps.org 

Ms. Jessica Ward/8th Grade Science    jaward3@aacps.org 

Ms. Carlisse Watts/Regional TA    cwatts1@aacps.org 

Ms. Michele Weber-Devine/Tech Ed    mweber-devine@aacps.org 

X: 

Y: 

Z:  
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